
304 

MONDAY, APRIL 10, 1989 CONTINUED 

912810 BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS INC 
912851 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
9126852 RIDGWAY'S 

1988 - 1989 PARKING FUND 
912700 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
913431 ANDREWS, DONALD D 
913598 DYCHES, ELMIRA A 
913599 DOWNTOWN TULSA UNLIMITED 

1988 - 1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
910700 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
912574 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
912798 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
912802 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
912803 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
912804 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
912805 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
912807 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT 
912835 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
912854 BALSTERS, STEVE 
912858 EVE INCORPORATED 
B90410 FREDDIE L. BROWN 
890410 KATHLEEN E,. STEVENS 
890410 DEBORAH HANSEN 
B90410 4TH NATL BK FOR DIR IRS 
B90410 MEMBER SERVICE LIFE INS. 

1986 ~ 1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
910239 E SMITH THOMPSON, INC 
910247 SCOTT RICE 
910247 SCOTT RICE 
910247 SCOTT RICE 
910869 MICRORIM 
911336 ALMED CORPORATION 
9119337 ALMED CORPORATION 
911337 ALMED CORPORATION 
911752 GRAPHIC CONTROLS CORP 
911983 A B DICK PRODUCTS CO 
912194 WADE DDS, JAMES RAY 
912341 HONEYWELL 
912341 HONEYWELL 
912341 HONEYWELL 
912341 HONEYWELL 
912643 SCOTT RICE 
912643 SCOTT RICE 
912674 TURSSO COMPANIES INC 
912819 CARDINAL PAPER 
912819 CARDINAL PAPER 
912863 KAPUCHUCK, SUSAN 
912888 CARPENTER PAPER CO 
912888 CARPENTER PAPER CO 
712888 CARPENTER PAPER CO 
912888 CARPENTER PAPER CO 
912890 SCOTT RICE 
912890 SCOTT RICE 
912891 SCOTT RICE 
912891 SCOTT RICE 
912891 SCOTT RICE 
912891 SCOTT RICE 
912894 E NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
913038 AMERICAN BUILDERS SUPPLY 
913039 CARDINAL PAPER 
913040 SCOTT RICE 
913095 W W GRAINGER INC 
913131 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
913132 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
713133 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
913134 OLDEN, DAVID 
913135 MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL 
913136 KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
913136 KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
913222 OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
9713223 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
913224 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
913225 E ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
913227 COPELAND, MARTHA 
913228 JOHNSON, MARY LOY 
913229 LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

TAXES 

REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
RENTALS 

GAS 

SERVICE 

UNEMP. COMP. 

UNEMP. COMP. 
UNEMP. COMP. 
UNEMP. COMP. 
UNEMP. COMP, 

UNEMP. COMP. 

IMPROVEMENTS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SALARY 

SALARY 
SALARY 
FICA 
PREMIUMS 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL, 

SERVICES 

335.15 
946.20 
81.75 

667.00 
9.00 

30.00 
20,839.51 

2,542.72 
95.64 

2,193.67 
494.59 
50.85 
110.00 
39.74 
16.67 
31.61 
200.00 
76.30 
67.50 

195.00 
35.26 
44.72 
21.70 

5.31 
3.56 
48.35 
65.84 
99.00 

145.95 
17.25 
76.78 
691.76 
31.68 
162.57 
24.58 
22.61 
29.49 
21.6e 
31.68 
2.71 

46.47 
39.08 
34.66 
6.72 

213.70 
104.86 
144.20 
99.24 

108.51 
2.86 

16.50 
8.10 

23.40 
32.87 
3.15 
64.00 

382.80 
384.12 
184.62 
71.69 
48.99 
120.68 
92.50 
240.00 
41.00 
101.21 
16.31 
68.50 
71.39 
215.92 

B.61 
47.97 

740.85 


