MONDAY, APRIL 10, 1989 CONTINUED			
912810	BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS INC	MAINT.	335.15
912851 912852	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC RIDGWAY'S	SUPPLIES SERVICES	546.20
1000 1000		SERVICES	81.75
1988 - 1989 912700	PARKING FUND OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	//8 00
913431	ANDREWS, DONALD D	REFUNDS	667.00 9.00
913598 913599	DYCHES, ELMIRA A DOWNTOWN TULSA UNLIMITED	REFUNDS RENTALS	30.00
1000 1000		RENTHLS	20,839.51
910700	SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CD.	GAS	2 5/2 22
912574	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICE	2,542.72 95.64
912798 912802	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	UNEMP. COMP. UNEMP. COMP.	2,193.67
912803	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	UNEMP. COMP.	494.59 50.85
912804 912805	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	UNEMP. COMP. UNEMP. COMP.	110.00 39.74
912807	OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT	UNEMP. COMP.	16.67
912835 912854	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY BALSTERS, STEVE	IMPROVEMENTS SERVICES	31.61 200.00
912858	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	76.30
890410 890410	FREDDIE L. BROWN KATHLEEN E. STEVENS	SALARY SALARY	67.50 195.00
890410	DEBORAH HANSEN	SALARY	35.26
890410 890410	4TH NATL BK FOR DIR IRS MEMBER SERVICE LIFE INS.	FICA PREMIUMS	44.72 21.70
1000 1000		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	211/0
910239 E	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY SMITH THOMPSON, INC	SUPPLIES	5.31
910247	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	5.56
910247 910247	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	48.35 65.84
910869	MICRORIM	SERVICES	99.00
911336 911337	ALMED CORPORATION ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	145.95 17.25
911337	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	76.78
911752 911983	GRAPHIC CONTROLS CORP A B DICK PRODUCTS CO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	691.70 31.68
912194	WADE DDS, JAMES RAY	TRAVEL	162.57
912341 912341	HONEYWELL HONEYWELL	SERVICES SERVICES	24.58 22.61
912341	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	29.49
912341 912643	HONEYWELL SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SUPPLIES	21.62 31.68
912643	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	2.71
912674 912819	TURSSO COMPANIES INC CARDINAL PAPER	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	46.47 39.08
912819	CARDINAL PAPER	SUPPLIES	34.66
912863 912888	KAPUCHUCK, SUSAN CARPENTER PAPER CO	TRAVEL SUPPLIES	6.72 213.70
912888	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	104.86
912888 912888	CARPENTER PAPER CO CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	144.20
912890	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	99.24 108.51
912890 912891	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	5.80
912891	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	16.50 8.10
912891 912891	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	23.40
912894 E	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SUPPLIES	32.87 5.15
913038 913039	AMERICAN BUILDERS SUPPLY CARDINAL PAPER	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	64.00
913040 913095	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	382.80 384.12
913131	W W GRAINGER INC NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SUPPLIES SERVICES	184.62
913132	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES	71.69 48.99
913133 913134	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP OLDEN, DAVID	SERVICES	120.68
913135	MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL	SERVICES SERVICES	92.50 240.00
913136 913136	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAVEL	41.00
913222	OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	TRAVEL SERVICES	101.21 16.31
913223 913224	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	68.50
913225 E 913227	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	SERVICES TRAVEL	71.39 215.92
913228	COPELAND, MARTHA JOHNSON, MARY LOY	TRAVEL	8.61
913229	LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES	TRAVEL SERVICES	47.97 740.85
			, 10100